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250g Rump Steak
With chips, salad & your
choice of sauce

E
N
U

$27.90

Malibu Chicken
Crumbed chicken schnitzel
topped with ham, pineapple
and melted cheese with chips
& salad

Battered Flathead
With chips, salad & tartare
sauce

Seafood Marinara
Fettuccine

Cecil Slow Cooked Pie
With mash and vegetables

Pumpkin & Feta Quiche
With chips & salad

Grilled Pesto Chicken
Breast
With chips & salad

Beef & Bacon Burger
With smokey BBQ sauce &
chips

$25.90

$22.90

$26.90

$21.90

$17.90

$26.50

$21.90

Conditions Apply


