2 FOR M E N

250g Rump Steak With chips, salad & your choice of sauce	\$27.90
Malibu Chicken  Crumbed chicken schnitzel topped with ham, pineapple and melted cheese with chips & salad	\$25.90
Battered Flathead With chips, salad & tartare sauce	\$22.90
Seafood Marinara Fettuccine	\$26.90
Cecil Slow Cooked Pie With mash and vegetables	\$21.90
Pumpkin & Feta Quiche With chips & salad	\$17.90
•	\$17.90 \$26.50

Conditions Apply